Food and Snack Menu
Served from 7:00PM ~ 10:00PM

Cold Selections

Assorted appetizer plate 3,520
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Fresh leaf and uncured ham 2,700
Choice dressingl French, balsamic, Japanese style soy)
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Caesar-style mélange salad 1,760
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Marinated smoked salmon, seafood, and olives 1,760
scented with basil
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Colorful pickles 1,540
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Sandwich

Wagyu beef  cheese hamburger with Greek marinated
vegetable and choice of cheese cheddar or blues
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Roast beef Sandwich 3,190
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Clubbouse sandwich 2,900
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Homemade terrine bagnette sandwich 1,980
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Bar Snacks

Assorted cheese
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Assorted chocolate
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Assorted dried fruit
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Raw Cashew Nuts
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Mix Nuts
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Hot Selections

Traditional roast beef
with flavored salt and horseradish

3,080

2,550

2,040

1,530

1,130

3,630
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Sausage selection

2,420

with German potatoes and grain mustard
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Beef and vegetable skewers

with salsa sauce and herb salt

3,300
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Shall vou have allereies of anv kind

please notice staff upon placing your order
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All prices include consumption tax. A 15% service

charge shall be added to your bill.
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