Food and Snack Menu Served from 7:00PM ~ 10:00PM

Cold Selections

Assorted appetizer plate オードブルの盛り合わせ	3,520
Fresh leaf and uncured ham Choice dressing【French, balsamic, Japanese style soy】 フレッシュリーフと生ハムサラダ 選べるドレッシング【フレンチ、バルサミコ、和風	
Caesar-style mélange salad メランジュサラダ シーザースタイル	1,760
Marinated smoked salmon, seafood, and olives scented with basil	1,760
スモークサーモン・魚介とオリーブのマリネバジル	風味
Colorful pickles 色取り取りのピクルス	1,540
Sandwich Wagyu beef cheese hamburger with Greek me	arinated

Wagyu beef cheese hamburger with Gree	k marınatea
vegetable and choice of cheese cheddar or blues 和牛チーズバーガー【チェダー 又は ギリシャ風マリネ添え	ブルー】 <i>4,300</i>
Roast beef Sandwich ローストビーフのサンドウィッチ	3,190
Clubhouse sandwich クラブハウス	2,900
Homemade terrine baguette sandwich 自家製テリーヌのバケットサンド	1,980

Bar Snacks

Assorted cheese チーズの盛り合わせ	3,080
Assorted chocolate ピースチョコレートのアソート	2,550
Assorted dried fruit ドライフルーツの盛り合わせ	2,040
Raw Cashew Nuts 生カシューナッツ盛り	1,530
Mix Nuts ミックスナッツ	1,130

Hot Selections

Traditional roast beef	3,630
with flavored salt and horseradish	
シェフ特製ローストビーフ フレーバーソルトとレフォ	トール
Sausage selection with German potatoes and grain musta ソーセージセレクション ジャーマンポテトと粒マスタ	
Beef and vegetable skewers with salsa sauce and herb salt 牛肉と野菜のスキューワー サルサソースとハーブ	3,300 ソルト

Shall vou have allergies of any kind please notice staff upon placing your order 食材にアレルギーのあるお客様はご注文の際に係りの者にお申し付けください。

All prices include consumption tax. A 15% service charge shall be added to your bill. 表示価格には消費税が含まれています。 別途サービス料 15%を加算させていただきます。